
Name Company Address Phone E-mail Address

Deb Rich; Frank Lavimodiere Lockheed Window Corp 401-568-3061
drich@lockheedwindow.com; frankl@lockheedwindow.com

George Bouboulis Homer Contracting, Inc. Arlington, MA 781-648-3383 george@homercontracting.com

Mike Dichard Encore Contracting Services, Inc. Lawrence, MA 978-258-1744 mdichard@encorecsi.com

ProjectDog Newburyport, MA 978-499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Ashley Conway Five Star Building Corp Charlestown, MA 617-286-7150 AConway@fivestarcorp.net

Chris Murray Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc. Wilmington, MA 978-658-3591 cmurray@aluminumandglass.com

Alan Chan Paul J  Rogan Braintree, MA 781-843-1900
alan@pauljroganco.com; 

ronb@pauljroganco.com

Betty Gatesman Architectural Products, Inc. West Springfield, MA 413-733-1111 betty@cap-inc.net

Justin Felisco ConstructConnect Justin.Felisco@ConstructConnect.com

Peter Soumasakos Lambrian Construction Corporation Canton, MA 781-953-5946 psoumbasakos@lambrian.com; jlambrianidis@lambrian.com; agalanos@lambrian.com

Charlie Wing Greenfield Glass 413-773-3753 charlie.ggci@gmail.com

Kerri LaBerge Kapiloff's Glass Adams, MA 844-527-4527 klaberge@kapiloffsglass.com

Debra Carolan Nadeau Corporation South Attleboro, MA 508-399-6776 dc@nadeaucorp.com; dd@nadeaucorp.com

Jay Patel Chandler Architectural Products, Inc. Walpole, MA 508-660-3060 jay@cap-inc.net

Gina Marie DiCenso G.V.W. Incorporated East Boston, MA 617-567-6000 gdicenso@gvwinc.com

Lucy Gigliello A & A Window Products, Inc. Malden, MA 781-322-9282 lgigliello@aawindowproducts.com

Tabby Smith R & R Window Contractors, Inc. Easthampton, MA 413-527-7500 TSmith@rrwindow.com

Jay McAnespie FMI Roofing Chelmsford, MA 978-375-0993 jmcanespie@FMIRoofing.com
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